Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

11/7/2019 10:34:16 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2019

General

$21,681,332.44
$0.00
$34,575,893.51
$54,504.52
$56,311,730.47

$34,478,101.87
$10,138,716.92
$5,489,475.32
$226,936.78
$2,705,940.87
$1,221,804.00
$3,162.00
$944,432.08
$55,208,569.84

$857,604.00
$2,131,296.25
($1,273,692.25)

($170,531.62)
$15,222,638.60
$15,052,106.98

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$943,262.00
$6,247,181.41
$13,898.31
$7,204,341.72

$2,961,978.08
$857,785.28
$153,970.11
$2,290,123.32
$3,390.50
$0.00

$0.00
$889,070.27
$7,156,317.56

$2,242,714.93
$1,706,830.51
$535,884.42

$583,908.58
$3,537,155.82
$4,121,064.40

Debt Service

$865,659.00
$0.00
$120.52
$0.00
$865,779.52

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,545,213.00
$0.00
$1,545,213.00

$679,433.48
$0.00
$679,433.48

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$14,218.00
$0.00
$1,363.46
$0.00
$15,581.46

$0.00

$0.00
$267,845.67
$0.00
$2,195.60
$309,954.83
$0.00

$0.00
$579,996.10

$284,572.56
$0.00
$284,572.56

($279,842.08)
$535,835.54
$255,993.46

$0.00
$0.00
$2,105,682.61
$0.00
$2,105,682.61

$1,050,273.04
$660,885.76
$13,653.38
$16,038.06
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$208,766.61
$1,949,616.85

$56,320.77
$267,693.78
($211,373.01)

($55,307.25)
$1,282,670.01
$1,227,362.76

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$22,561,209.44

$943,262.00

$42,930,241.51

$68,402.83
$66,503,115.78

$38,490,352.99

$11,657,387.96
$5,924,944.48
$2,533,098.16
$2,711,526.97
$1,531,758.83
$1,548,375.00
$2,042,268.96

$66,439,713.35

$4,120,645.74
$4,105,820.54
$14,825.20

$78,227.63

$20,578,299.97
$20,656,527.60
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